
7/14/2020 9:07:11 AM 

 

Bus:791-ESE 

 

8:03 am GARAGE BAY HIGH SCHOOL 
8:13 am ARRIVE LUCILLE MOORE ELEMENTARY 
8:58 am ORIGIN LUCILLE MOORE ELEMENTARY 
9:03 am STOP 20TH ST W @ LOMBARDY AVE 
9:08 am STOP 19TH ST W @ BALTIMORE AVE 
9:12 am STOP 19TH ST W @ LOMBARDY AVE 
9:20 am STOP CALHOUN AVE @ 14TH ST W 
9:23 am STOP 14TH ST W @ FRANKFORD AVE 
9:28 am STOP FAIRLAND AVE @ 13TH ST W 
9:33 am STOP W 16TH ST & FAIRY AVE 
9:36 am STOP 16TH ST W @ FAIRLAND AVE 
9:41 am STOP W 16TH ST & CLAY AVE 
9:45 am STOP W 18TH ST & CALHOUN AVE 
9:55 am STOP DRUMMOND AVE @ W 24TH CT 
10:00 am END MICHIGAN AVE @ MICHIGAN CT 
10:11 am GARAGE BAY HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


